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Anlage
Karin-Ziehl-Tennishalle, 74653 Kiinzelsau

Hallenadresse
Frankenweg 9, 74653 Klnzelsau

Sportwart/in
Higel, Tobias
Tobias.Huegel@wuerth.com

Jugendwart/in

Fischer, Jonas
T 01607895915 jonas.fischer990@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 02.06.2024 10:28 | Seite 1

Juniorinnen U18 1
MF: Johanna Reutter

m 017644549597, tennisschule-bauer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Reutter, Johanna
Pfitzer, Mareike
Ostendorp, Laura
Demuth, Amy
Marjanovic, Maria
Schewalje, Fiona
Albinus, Emmelie
Niemer, Sophie
Zurn, Luana
Wirsching, Wibke
Niemer, Celine
Fuchs, Sara

Kopp, Johanna
Fink, Michelle
Szanto, Dora (HUN A/D)
Hugel, Sophie Marie
17 Neumann, Frieda
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20809294
21053307
20955482
20807955
20959313
20654463
20814103
21205458
20962625
20962678
20962689
21061296
21057655
21062844
21303402
21207255
21305402

LK DR Info
LK14,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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